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Narara-Wyoming Cricket Club TOP 100 Catchers

PETER PATERSON
KEN BROOKES
PAUL MORIARTY
ANDY RYAN
ADAM WALSH
ANDREW MOSELEY
ANDREW BULL
IAN CHAPPLE
JOHN RYAN
GLENN ROWLANDS
GEOFFREY CHRISTY
JACK WOODGER
MICK BIRT

PETER COLLINS
CRAIG COSKERIE
BARRY OLSEN
MICHAEL CROSS
JOHN G MORIARTY
GARRY CROWE
ETHAN LULHAM
MARTIN DORROUGH
PETER DAVIDSON
WAL CLIFTON
DANE HOKIN
ROBERT HAY
CRAIG WALKER
STEPHEN MURPHY
KEVIN WATSON
GARETH WALSH
MICHAEL COLLINS
BEN LESTER

BRIAN WARD
GREG SMITH
GEOFF WALLACE
MARK McLACHLAN
STUART OWEN
BOB CRAWFORD
PETER MARTIN
GEORGE CLARK
PETER CROSS
RODNEY TRIPP
DAVID SMALLMAN
ROBERT CROSS
CRAIG WALSH

RON DURRANT
KEN GARDINER
LOUIS KELLERMAN
NEIL DIXON

KURT SIMPSON
BEN WILKINSON

308
302
292
229
205
204
199
195
191
189
184
181
181
179
178
164
163
151
148
148
147
147
144
144
143
139
131
128
127
125
123
123
122
121
121
121
120
120
119
117
116
113
113
113
113
111
111
110
109
109
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52
53
54
55
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61
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74
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77
78
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88
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MAL BARSING
GARRY HEGGIE
PETER COOMBES

LES EGAN

DENNIS CHRISTIE
JAKOB WANNER
ERIC ROWLANDS
BARRY HOWARD
DAVID BEER

GREG DAVIDSON
HARRY MORIARTY
JOHN DAVIDSON
STEPHEN McGARVEY
BILL McPHERSON
ADAM NEVILLE
ALAN SHARP

PETER JAY

PETER FULLER

ERIC WATKINS

NED INWOOD
TREVOR FORTUNE
GORDON DORROUGH
TED ALBURY

JOE NOSTI

JOHN C MORIARTY
BILL BERG

GARRY BRIGHT

RON OLSEN

GEOFF DONNELLAN
PETER JACOBS
PETER GALLICHAN
ALEX ANDERSON
BRIAN PYCOCK
JASON FISHER
DAVID HONEYWOOD
BRANDON DALE
KYLE JORDAN

TERRY GANNON
ANANDA IYER

GREG SADLER
ADAM MONTGOMERY
JAMES FIGALLO
JAKE MARCHANT
ROBERT BLANDFORD
BRIAN DWYER
THOMAS MAURER
DAVID FORTUNE
DAVID SCHUEMAKER
MATTHEW HARLAND

100 DALE SINNOTT

Updated to the end of the 2023/24 season. Highlighted are current season players

Last updated May 2024
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